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John Carl Blyde

Director Information

Title Mr
Name John Carl Blyde
Postcode SG8 9JN

Date of birth August 1945
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
MODULE 200 LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JMR INITIATIVES LIMITED

BLYDE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MODERN CONSTRUCTION
METHODS LIMITED

HOUSING INNOVATION LTD.
HOUSING INNOVATION LTD.

LQ LIMITED

STONECHECK PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY

LIVEIN QUARTERS LIMITED
GOLFLODGE LIMITED

MODULAR BATHROOMS &
KITCHENS LIMITED

FESTIVAL NURSERY SCHOOLS
LIMITED

HOSPITAL HOTELS LIMITED
POTTON DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GREAT GRANSDEN TRADING
LIMITED

VOLUMETRIC LIMITED

POTTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED
KEITH TAYLOR (HOMES) LIMITED
WYBOSTON LAKES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
09687317

Number

07363390
07348678
06356661

06004635
06004635

05134725
03247251

03868543
03025965
03766074

03245160

02844269
02807530
00830519

02063155
02287616
00995916
01122944

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
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900761965
900761965
Lake House Market Hill
Royston
Herts
United Kingdom
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
15/07/2015 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
01/02/2012 Director
17/08/2010 Director
30/08/2007 15/10/2009 Director
31/05/2007 Director
31/05/2007 Company
Secretary
21/05/2004 Director
22/01/2004 18/11/2004 Director
01/07/2002 25/10/2006 Director
05/07/1999 30/11/2004 Director
07/05/1999 Director
25/03/1997 Director
09/09/1993 Director
07/04/1993 30/06/1995 Director
02/07/1992 28/02/1996 Director
30/06/1992 01/12/1998 Director
15/02/1992 Director
02/07/1991 30/06/1995 Director
02/07/1991 28/02/1996 Director
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THE HERITAGE SELF BUILD 02010489
COMPANY LIMITED

THE BUNGALOW COMPANY LIMITED 02063168
COWES MARINA VILLAGE LIMITED 02385206

N/A* - no information available

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900761965

02/07/1991 30/06/1995 Director

02/07/1991 30/06/1995 Director
17/05/1991 30/06/1993 Director



